Table 7: RF and RF’ values between corresponding nucleotide and protein trees for each gene.


	Gene
	RF
	RF'

	APBB2
	0.880
	0.415

	NOS3
	0.593
	0.553

	PLAU
	0.714
	0.490

	SORL1
	0.900
	0.407

	A2M
	0.559
	0.572

	BLMH
	0.770
	0.463

	MPO
	0.367
	0.693

	ACE
	0.900
	0.407

	APP
	0.837
	0.433
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